Wade Thompson
Parks Superintendent
City of Norman

RE: City of Norman – Griffin Park Phase 6
Recommendation Award Letter Bid Package #01 - Letter #2

Dear Mr. Wade Thompson,

For the above referenced project, we are proposing a guaranteed maximum price (GMP) of six 
million four hundred and eighty-four thousand, nine hundred and eight dollars ($6,484,908). 

Bids for the City of Norman Griffin Park Phase 6 – Bid Package #1, were received and publicly 
read aloud in at 201 W. Gray, Norman, OK 73069 on June 30th, 2022 at 2:00 PM CST. The 
bidding process was conducted in accordance with the Oklahoma Public Competitive Bidding Act,